
Project Engineer

10/28/2024



3,150.00 (includes 5% markup)

3,700.70

9,298.81

Pipe Stands                                                                                     395.04
15% Markup                                                                                      59.26
Total                                                                                                454.30

CHANGE ORDER 1 SUMMARY

Holden - Conduit for Antenna Cable                                            1,437.00
Holden - Relocate power meter                                                   1,090.00
Holden - Raise Light                                                                       290.00
Subtotal:                                                                                       2,817.00
5% Markup                                                                                      140.85
Total                                                                                             2,957.85

CHANGE ORDER 1 TOTAL:                                                   $12,710.96
     


