Contractor's Application for Payment Nn.l

EJCDC=

DOC\-}MENT:; COMMITTEE

Application

E

9912612024 - 06/11/20235

Application Date: 6/11/2025

Lilt Station No. 15 Reconstruction

Period:
0 City of Baxter T ICantaci:), , Yiairaginoaty Aric Welch, Widseth Smith Nolting
(Owner): CCS Contracting, Inc.
Froject; Conlract Lifl Station No. 15 Reconstruction

Owner's Contract No.: Contractor's Project No.:

Engineer's Project No.:

2023-12183

Application For Payment

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE

2. Net change by Change Orders.
3. Carrent Contract Price (Line 1 + 2),

4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE

(Column F total on Progress Esti
5. RETAINAGE:

a. X

b. X

¢. Total Retainage (Line 5.a + Line 5.b)...
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 5.c).

Change Order Summary
Approved Change Orders
Number Additions Deductions
I §12,710.96
TOTALS $12,710.96
NET CHANGE BY] $12,710.96
CHANGE ORDERS]|

8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION,

7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Application)..

4. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE

Contractor's Certification

The undersigned Contractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the following:

(1) All previous progress payments received from Owner on account of Work done under the Contract
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate obligations incurred in connection
with the Work covered by prior Applications for Payment;

(2) Title to all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Waork, ar otherwise lisled in or
covered by this Application for Payment, will pass to Owner at time of payment free and clear of all
Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a bond acceptable o Owner
indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrances); and

(3) All the Work covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract
Documents and is not defective.

Contractor Signature

Payment of; 3 3,000.00

$

$97,200.00

$ $12,710.96

$__ $109,910.96

3 $109,910.96

Work Completed...o. §
Stored Material............ 3

(Column G total on Progress Estimates + Line 5.¢ ADOVE)enirerrscrscernrss $

$109,910.96
$106,210.96

$3,000.00

et Lot

is rccommended by:

(Line 8 or othes - attach explanation of the other amount)

06/24/2025

(Engineer - Widseth Smith Nolting)

Payment of: 3 3,000.00

(Date)

is recommended by:

(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)

(Utilities Commission)

ol ~24-3035°

Approved by:

(Date)

(Owner - City of Baxter)

T

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor’s Application for Payment
@ 2013 National Society of Professional Engineers for EICDC. All rights reserved,
Page 1 of |

(Date)



1]0 [ a98g
"PoASRSAI STURH IV DD S0 SI22UISU7 Jenioissajoid Jo A121008 fenenteN £10Z @
JuatnAzg 103 uoneo|ddy s1010eRT0) 0790 @DADIT

00007163 00°007'L6% 00°00T°L6S SpEI0L
60°001 00°006't$ 00°006'€$ 00°006'€S TOTREKGETY AL

07001 V0'00E'LS 00°00€'LS 00°00€°LS Buisrg snounumpg =

%0°001 00°00L'8L8 00°00L'8L8 00°00L'8LS UOLONUSUOY UOEIS Y] =

%0001 00°006'CS 00006'tS 00°006°€S S[eAcLRY g 5

%0001 00°00+°€$ 00°00F'€$ 00°00'€S UOLEZIIQON -

H+a+2) @+0) N
q-a (| m.w £l V(] O} paI0}g pur {{ Io D ur 10u) palolg PoRag ST uoneiddy snoradlg wox] (8) anpzA panpatos uopdisaseq Lo :cunuw_uunm
ysiurg 01 aouejeg - pa13(dwio) (B0 . Apuasalg s[eLIsfRi a ™y g v
o 4 a pa12jdwio)) oM

STOT/11/9 ioteq] voneofddy STOT/T1/90 - +TOT/OT/60 :pouag uoneonddy
€ Sduti bomesi UONINASUdaY G| "ON BORIS YT {(omnuon) J0

uonednddy s, 1030811000 W10AA tang dmn - apemnsy ssaa801d




